
PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF NAIK PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF NAIK 
WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAYWORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY

AS ON 1AS ON 1    STST     JANUARY, 2026. JANUARY, 2026.      

Pay Matrix:- S-4 (17100-54000)Pay Matrix:- S-4 (17100-54000)

Name of PostName of Post SanctionedSanctioned  
StrengthStrength Working StrengthWorking Strength VacantVacant  

PostsPosts

NaikNaik 1313 55 88



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemark

11 01/03/197401/03/1974 S.S.C. FailedS.S.C. Failed 07/12/202207/12/2022 PromotionPromotion

22 09/06/197309/06/1973 10/01/202410/01/2024 PromotionPromotion

33 Shri Feroz Makhtum PhulariShri Feroz Makhtum Phulari 12/02/198112/02/1981 21/10/202421/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

44 Shri Atif Jani ShaikhShri Atif Jani Shaikh 13/08/198013/08/1980 21/10/202421/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

55 28/11/197528/11/1975 B.Com B.Com 21/10/202421/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF NAIK WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF NAIK WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH 
COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1STST JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026

Sr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Date of Date of 
PromotionPromotion

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

Shri Chandrakant Harishchandra Shri Chandrakant Harishchandra 
WamaneWamane

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

01/08/200001/08/2000
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

07/12/202207/12/2022
(As Naik)(As Naik)

01/01/200601/01/2006
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Smt. Sheetal Chandrakant Smt. Sheetal Chandrakant 
ThorveThorve

Office of the Office of the 
Court ReceiverCourt Receiver VIIVIIthth Std.  Std. 01/10/200401/10/2004

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)
10/01/202410/01/2024

(As Naik)(As Naik)
07/02/201107/02/2011
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
1212thth passed passed 14/10/200514/10/2005

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)
21/10/202421/10/2024

(As Naik(As Naik)
01/01/201301/01/2013
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Chief TranslatorChief Translator

& Interpreter& Interpreter
88thth Std. Passed Std. Passed 25/09/200625/09/2006

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)
21/10/202421/10/2024

(As Naik)(As Naik)
01/02/201301/02/2013
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Smt. Arifa Mohammad Yusuf Smt. Arifa Mohammad Yusuf 
ShaikhShaikh

Office of the Office of the 
Official AssigneeOfficial Assignee

01/11/200601/11/2006
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

21/10/202421/10/2024
(As Naik)(As Naik)

01/07/201301/07/2013
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Sd/-Sd/-
(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)

Registrar, Original SideRegistrar, Original Side
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